
.6

BEAVER CREEK

}IEST FORK BEAVER CREEK
3 Ac-Ft per Acre Duty

NAIIE

Bullock, Roy & Ida
Bullock, I. Owen (Estate)
0'Neil, Velma Bullock
Bullock, Roy & Ida
Clyde, James l'l. & Larry
0'Neil, Velma Bullock
Clyde, Don
0lsen, J. Alden (Family Trust)
Bu'llock, I. Owen (Estate)
Bullock, I. Owen (Estate)
Bullock, Roy & Ida
Buckley Harry D.

Wadsworth, Glen T. & Fay T.
l,ladsworth, Glen T. & Fay T.

Hickey, Joe C. & Erma

Hickey, Joe C. & Erma

Bullock, Lany R. & Arleta
Bullock, Lamy R. & Arleta
Olron, .1. Alrlon (fanrlly Trurt.)
Bullock, Larry R. & Arleta

Clyde, James lrl. & Larry
Hickey, Joe C. & Erma
Smith, Eleanor N.

Hickey, Joe C. & Erma
Buckley, Harry D. & Marrietta

CFS CUMULATIVE
DITCH

PERMIT # PRIORITY

Bullock Dltch
t202 08-01-1899
1527 08-01-1899
1528 08-01-1899
t427 06-00-l9ll
1535 06-00-l9lt
1325 08-09-l9ll
1430 08-09-1911
1430 08-09-l9ll
1536 08-09-l9ll
t329 0l-00-1913
1433 0l-00-1913
3t29 l0-ll-1967

New Hickey Ditch
1958 1882
1533 1885

Parley Madsen Ditch
1413 00-00-1905

East Hickey Ditch
1233 1882

t.lhipple Ditch
l95l 06-06-1899
1534 1900
t4?8 190?
t423 1906

Carter Ditch
2627 1895
1394 1895
l40r 06-20-1908

J&E Hickey Ditch (Upper)
1396. 1882 Hickey, Joe C. & Erma

Hickey, Buckley-Smith Ditch

2.50
2.00
3 .00
l.17
7.01
0.29
I .20
0.53
2.59
2.10
I .50
8.00

0.07
3.00

2.75

2.56

2.00
2.00
3.OO
2.50

0.35
I .05
0.47

0. l0

0.45
0.53

2.50
4.50
7.50
8.67

15.68
15.97
t7 .t7
t7 .70
20.29
22.39
23 .89
31.89

0.07
3.07

2.75

2.56

2.00
4.00
7.OO
9.50

0.35
I .40
1.87

0. l0

0.45
0.98

SOLE SUP.
ACRES

l4l .82
t34.29
181.80
66.37

600.00
t7.57

106.85
30.01

I 73 .90
l4l .00
85.09

250.00

2 .80
I 50.00

139.99

t28.47

146.58
146. 58
169.8G
183.23

14. l6
44.05
23.50

3.26

23. l8
27 .60

l23l
t522

1882
1882

H&M Buckley Ditch (Upper)



?1

r'a

1523 1882 Buckley, Harry D. & l'larrietta

J&E Hickey Ditch (Lower)
1955 1882 Hickey, Joe C. & Erma

H&M Buckley-J&E Hickey Ditch (aka Buckley-Hickey)
1952 1882 Clyde, James I'1. & Larry
1953 1882 Clyde, James I'1. & Larry

H&l'l Buckley Ditch (Lower)
l52l 1882 Clyde, James l{. & Larry

Ii,IIDDLE FORK BEAVER CREEK
3 Ac-Ft per Acre Duty

DITCH
PERMIT #

Big Ditch
1965 & Erma

& Erma1389 09-29-1915 Hickey,

Middle Beaver Branch Gregory Canal
l5l0 05-10-1910 Gregory, Francis L. (Gino F.)l5ll 05-10-1910 Bullock, Pearl L. (Gino F.)l5l2 05-10-1910 Carlis'le, Norma S. (Gino F.)

BLM

2422 02-00-1925 USA, BLM

Middle Beaver Ditch
1388 03-21-1898 Hickey, Joe C. & Erma

Hickey Ditch
1390 03-21-1898 Hickey, Joe C. & Erma

J&E Hickey (UPPER)
l39l 03-21-1898 Hickey, Joe C. & Erma

J&E Hickey (Lower)
1392 03-21-1898 Hickey, Joe C. & Erma

EAST FORK BEAVER CRTEK
3 Ac-Ft per Acre Duty

I .43

0.2t

I .01
0.04

0. l0

TOTAL

3.00
2.00

2.33
?.33
2 .33

I .00

3.00

0.60

0.38

0.20

TOTAL

I .43

0.21

I .01
I .05

0. l0

55. 5l

3.00
5.00

2 .33
4.67
7.00

I .00

3.00

0.60

0.38

0.20

17. l8

7l .60

10.40

59.70
1.80

I .00

SOLE SUP.
ACRES

SOLE SUP.
ACRES

130.35
86.90

47.03
47.03
47.03

t8.62

130.35

22.20

14.90

4.80

PRIORITY NAME

1882 Hickey,

CFS CUMULATIVE

Joe C.
Joe C.

DITCH
PERMIT # PRIORITY NAME CFS CUMULATIVE



Gregory, Francis L. (Gjno F.)
Hickey, Joe C. & Erma
Bullock, Pearl L. (Gino F.)
Carlisle, Norma S. (Gino F.)
Carlisle, Norma S. (Gino F.)
Gregory, Francis L. (Gino F.)
Bullock, Pearl L. (Gino F.)
Gregory, Francis L. (Gino F.)
Bullock, Pearl L. (Gino F.)
Carlisle, Norma S. (Gino F.)

Hickey, Joe C. & Erma

Hlckoy, Joo C, & Erma

GRAND

Gregory Canal
l0l8
2575
I l5r
1043
l0l7
I 149
I ls0
l5l5
l517
l518

Hickey Ditch
l3l7

J&E Hickey
I 365

07-23-1900
07-23- 1900
07-23- 1900
07-23- 1900
05-25- 1920
05-25- 1920
05-25- 1920
05-25- 1920
05-25- 1920
05-25- 1920

03- 16- 19t0

03-l6-l9l0

0.67
2 .00
0.67
0.67
0.72
0.72
0.72
I .00
I .00
I .00

0. l0

o.25

TOTAL

TOTAL

0.67 13.44
2.67 92 .3s
3.33 13.44
4.00 13.44
4 .72 14.44
5.43 14.44
6. 15 t4 .44
7. 15 20.t6
8.15 20.15
9.15 20.16

0. l0 1.90

0. 25 8.90

9.50

82. t9


